·-··--
•!. \
.•.
(~
PRODUCT MANAGEMENT
TERMINALS ENGINEERING
Gary Keeler
DTN: 223-4527 ML1-2/T29

market acceptance and fine reputation of the VT100 will continue with the
VT101, VT102 and VT131. ~
ORDERING INFORMATION
VT101, VT102 and VT131 terminals can be ordered with a choice of U.S. and
European power cords. In addition, the VT102 can be ordered with normal data
processing keys or with DECWORD word processing ke.ys·-.<, The following table
summarizes available models. ·· '
<model table goes here>
NOTE: These models will not be sold in Australia or Japan because of power
supply voltage range limitations. TPG is developing special VT101 and VT131
models to be sold only in Australia and Japan; expected availability is FY83.
Until then, VT100's will be sold in these countries as Digital's main video
product:
Options:
VTlXX-CA VT101/VT102/VT125/VT131 20mA Current Loop Option with
BC05F-15 Cable .•
CABLE RECOMMENDATIONS
Recommended cables are as follows:
1. For local connection of the VT101/VT102/VT131 to a line unit,
·order a BC93M or BC22A cable.~
2. For connection of the VT101/VT192/VT131 to a modem, order a
BCSSD or BC22B cable.
3~ For connection of the VT102/VT131 printer port to a printe·r,
order a BC22A cable. ·rf the printer is a LA35 or LA36,
order a LAXX-KG option which includes a BC03M cable.
PRICING INFORMATION
Like the VT100, the following prices are End User Type T and OEM .Type· 1
discountable. Prices will appear in the Q2/FY82 DEC Standard· Price List.
TERMINALS ADD-ON
(ALL MODELS) DESCRIPTION MLP P/L BMC INSTALLATION
VT101 EIA CRT terminal $2150 xx $15 $150
Non-expandable
Base level
..,
VT102 EIA CRT terminal $2400 xx $22 $150
Non-expandable
Built-in AVO
& Printer Port
VT131 . EIA CRT terminal $2450 TPG $23 $150
Non-expandable
Buffered
Built-in AVO &
Pr inter Port-
VTlXX-CA VT101/VT102/VT125/ $1.40 X.X $4 $132
VT131 20mA current
loop option with
BC05 F-15 cable
AVAILABILITY